
BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT IDCODE PAGE OFPAGES

, AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I 2

2. AMENDMENTJMODIFICATION NO. 13 EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUtSmT0oNPuRCHASE REO. NO. 15. PROJECT NO. (it applcable)

016 See Block 16.C DAF dtd 12/10/03 I

6 ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7.ADMINISTEREDBY (IIotherthanitem6) CODE3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Division of Contracts Division of Contracts

Contract Management Center 2 Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2
Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2

Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

University Of California, Santa Barbara sB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: Giulia Brofferio/Cora Diaz
Institute of Crustal Studies
office of Research I OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO.

NRC-04-96-046

Santa Barbara CA 93106-1100

1OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE . . FACILITY CODE X 12-20-1995

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

L The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers n is extended, [ is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (ll reeuired)
A 31X0200 16060401710 BOC: 252A JCN:F6643

DEOBLIGATE: $662.73
-

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANTTO: (Specity authodty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN rrEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACTORDER NO. IN rTEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes hI paying office, approprIation date. etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: Mutual Agreement of Parties

X

_D. OTHER (Specify type of modirication and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [3 is not, :] is required to sign this document and retum _ _ copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (OrganIzed by UCF secioon headings. luding sorcilationvontract sublecl matter where feasible.)

Modification follows on next page.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditIonst o1 te document referenced hI Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed. remains unchanged and In tug force and eftet.

1SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prInt) IbA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Mary H. Mace .

Contracti Officer -, g o

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16. UNITED S 1 / iODAISIGNED I&

_______________________BY I
(Signature of person authorized to sagn) O (Sgnf o0 Contacing ofler)

/ // / STANDARD FC 30 (REV. 1,6) .

TEWW -AMM- I ADMOO2AlA-~



NRC-04-96-046
Modification No. 16
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate funds in the amount of $662.73, decreasing
the obligated amount from $939,813 to $939,150.27. Accordingly, the contract is hereby
modified as follows:

Under Section B.3, Consideration and Obligation-Cost Reimbursement (JUN 1988), the
first sentence of paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $939,150.27."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from award date through date of this action is given below:

Total NRC Obligations:

Total FY96 Obligation Amount:
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:
Total FY98 Obligation Amount:
Total FY99 Obligation Amount:
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligation

$175,000.00
$191,369.00
$199,797.00

* $200,000.00
$766,166.00

Total French Obligations

Total FY96 Obligation Amount:
Total FY97 Obligation Amount:
Total FY01 Obligation Amount:
Total FY01 Deobligation Amount:
Cumulative French Obligations:

$ 79,879.00
$ 59,627.00
$ 34,141.00
($ 662.73)
$172,984.27

Cumulative French and NRC Obligations: $939,150.27

This modification deobligates FY01 funds in the amount of $662.73.


